
Party Pleaser Platter

Premium Platter

Zesty Platter

Signature Sandwich Platter

Mini Sandwich Platter

Garden Vegetable Platter

Tossed Vegetable Platter

The Nibbler Platter

Fruit Platter

Fancy Wing Platter

Just “Wing It” Platter

Boneless Wing Platter (Cold Only)

Love Me Tender Platter

Crème Cake Platter

Puffed Pastry Platter

Chocolate Lovers Platter

Bagel Platter

FOOD LION DELI AND BAKERY PLATTER

ORDER FORM

foodlion.com

Name __________________________________________________

Phone Number____________________ Date __________________

Special Request __________________________________________

PLATTER $ QTY

Large/Serves 30-32 • Medium/Serves 15-18

Medium/Serves 16-18

Medium/Serves 18

Large/Serves 16-20

Large/Serves 48 • Medium/Serves 32

Large/Serves 30-34 • Medium/Serves 18-22

Medium/Serves 18-22

Medium/Serves 18-22

Medium/Serves 16-18

Large/Serves 28-30

Medium/Serves 18-20

Medium/Serves 18-20

Large/Serves 20-25

Medium/Serves 15-18

Medium/Serves 16-18

Medium/Serves 16-18

Medium/Serves 16

$44.99/$35.99

$49.99

$35.99

$44.99

$44.99/$35.99

$39.99/$29.99

$29.99

$35.99

$35.99

$44.99

$35.99

$35.99

$44.99

$35.99

$35.99

$35.99

$14.99


