## FOOD LION DELI AND BAKERY PLATTER ORDER FORM

Name		
Phone Number	Date	
Special Request		

PLATTER	\$	QTY
Party Pleaser Platter Large/Serves 30-32 • Medium/Serves 15-18	\$44.99/\$35.99	
Premium Platter Medium/Serves 16-18	\$49.99	
Zesty Platter Medium/Serves 18	\$35.99	
Signature Sandwich Platter Large/Serves 16-20	\$44.99	
Mini Sandwich Platter Large/Serves 48 • Medium/Serves 32	\$44.99/\$35.99	
Garden Vegetable Platter Large/Serves 30-34 • Medium/Serves 18-22	\$39.99/\$29.99	
Tossed Vegetable Platter Medium/Serves 18-22	\$29.99	
The Nibbler Platter Medium/Serves 18-22	\$35.99	
Fruit Platter Medium/Serves 16-18	\$35.99	
Fancy Wing Platter Large/Serves 28-30	\$44.99	
Just "Wing It" Platter Medium/Serves 18-20	\$35.99	
Boneless Wing Platter (Cold Only) Medium/Serves 18-20	\$35.99	
Love Me Tender Platter Large/Serves 20-25	\$44.99	
Crème Cake Platter Medium/Serves 15-18	\$35.99	
Puffed Pastry Platter Medium/Serves 16-18	\$35.99	
Chocolate Lovers Platter Medium/Serves 16-18	\$35.99	
Bagel Platter Medium/Serves 16	\$14.99	